
261 Kaulig Racing 16 1043 0 0 4 299

262 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 1042 -1 1 9 1811

263 Team Penske 22 1033 -10 9 5 349

264 JR Motorsports 7 924 -119 109 2 122

265 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 895 -148 29 0 77

266 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 871 -172 24 0 22

267 Kaulig Racing 11 865 -178 6 1 105

268 JR Motorsports 9 863 -180 2 2 133

269 Kaulig Racing 10 789 -254 74 1 61

2610 JR Motorsports 1 662 -381 127 0 00

2611 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 629 -414 33 0 11

2612 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 624 -419 5 0 00

2613 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 622 -421 2 0 00

2614 Richard Childress Racing 2 587 -456 35 1 50

2615 Our Motorsports 02 557 -486 30 0 11

2616 JR Motorsports 8 512 -531 45 1 61

2617 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 504 -539 8 0 00

2618 RSS Racing 39 502 -541 2 0 00

2619 DGM Racing 36 409 -634 93 0 00

2620 DGM Racing 92 409 -634 0 0 00

2621 Martins Motorsports 44 404 -639 5 0 00

2622 Our Motorsports 23 402 -641 2 0 00

2623 Sam Hunt Racing 26 399 -644 3 0 00

2624 Big Machine Racing 48 370 -673 29 0 00

2625 JD Motorsports 106 369 -674 1 0 00

2626 SS Green Light Racing 17 358 -685 11 0 00

2627 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 321 -722 37 0 00

2628 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 314 -729 7 0 00

2629 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 294 -749 20 0 00

2630 Motorsports Business
Management

66 273 -770 21 0 00

2631 JD Motorsports 0 266 -777 7 0 00

2632 JD Motorsports 104 265 -778 1 0 00

2633 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 257 -786 8 0 00

2634 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 251 -792 6 0 00

2635 Mike Harmon Racing 47 249 -794 2 0 00

2636 SS Green Light Racing 07 247 -796 2 0 00

2637 JD Motorsports 15 246 -797 1 0 00

2638 DGM Racing 90 236 -807 10 0 00

2639 Mike Harmon Racing 74 153 -890 83 0 00

2640 Means Motorsports 52 151 -892 2 0 00

2641 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -951 59 0 00

1542 Bassett Racing 77 34 -1009 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -1020 11 0 00

344 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -1026 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -1029 3 0 00

146 Sam Hunt Racing 24 9 -1034 5 0 00

147 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -1035 1 0 00

148 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -1043 8 0 00

149 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -1043 0 0 00

950 Our Motorsports 03 0 -1043 0 0 00

051 LARRY BERG 55 0 -1043 0 0 00

052 RSS Racing 38 0 -1043 0 0 00

053 RICK WARE 0 -1043 0 0 00

054 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -1043 0 0 00

055 Team Penske 12 0 -1043 0 0 00

056 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -1043 0 0 00

057 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -1043 0 0 00

058 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -1043 0 0 00

059 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -1043 0 0 00
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